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Rhythmic / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1HA,1HB,1JA,1JB,1JC,1JD,1JE,1JF,1JG,1JH

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon Xiao1178
Gymnastics World

7.400 6.800 6.2507.800Diff:
Exec: 7.600 7.700 7.5507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.00015.500 13.80014.500 58.800
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Matylda Marszalek1082
NSR

6.500 6.900 5.8007.900Diff:
Exec: 7.350 7.150 6.9006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 13.85014.700 12.10014.050 54.700
Place: 3T 7 4 5T 2 

2 

Jenna Zhao1033
Vitrychenko

6.850 6.850 5.2007.600Diff:
Exec: 7.750 6.800 6.2007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.60014.700 11.40013.650 54.350
Place: 3T 2T 6T 16 3 

3 

Isabelle Richardson1093
Eurogymnastics

6.100 6.850 6.6007.000Diff:
Exec: 6.900 7.400 6.7506.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.00013.300 13.35014.250 53.900
Place: 16T 16T 3 3T 4 

4 

Nerea Francis1122
Miami Gymnastics

6.900 6.800 5.5006.900Diff:
Exec: 6.900 7.050 6.5506.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.80013.850 12.05013.850 53.550
Place: 8T 8 5 7T 5 

5 

Victoria Kobelev1042
Rhythmic Art

6.550 7.600 5.5007.800Diff:
Exec: 6.350 6.850 5.4007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.90014.900 10.90014.450 53.150
Place: 2 18T 2 25 6 

6 

Annaliese Dragan1102
ISRG

6.900 7.000 5.6007.100Diff:
Exec: 7.200 6.400 5.7507.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.10014.150 11.35013.400 53.000
Place: 5T 5 8T 17T 7 

7 

Gergana Petkova1027
NSR

7.200 6.650 5.2007.000Diff:
Exec: 7.400 6.550 6.2506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.60013.600 11.45013.200 52.850
Place: 13 2T 10 15 8 

8 

Elvira Belyanova1120
PSC

6.850 7.100 6.3007.700Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.800 6.3006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.25014.000 12.60012.900 52.750
Place: 7F 11F 16F 5F 9F

9F

Esther Kiseleva1123
Liberty Academy

6.600 6.300 6.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.100 7.5507.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.30013.100 13.55012.400 52.350
Place: 18 10 19T 2 9 

9 
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AARank

Elizaveta Zaytseva1092
Iliana Rhythmic

6.800 7.000 5.9507.200Diff:
Exec: 5.100 6.500 6.6506.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.90013.650 12.60013.500 51.650
Place: 12F 32F 8F 5F 10F

10F

Naomi Skotnikov1132
Vitrychenko

6.900 6.000 5.3006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.350 6.700 6.6006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.25012.350 11.90012.700 51.200
Place: 26T 4 18 9 10 

10 

Alexandria Kautzman1106
Burlo Gymnastics

5.950 6.750 5.6006.250Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.200 7.7506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.25012.500 13.35012.950 51.050
Place: 24 23 15 3T 11 

11 

Erica Foster1068
NWR

6.750 6.550 5.1007.050Diff:
Exec: 6.250 7.100 5.0006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.00013.750 10.10013.650 50.500
Place: 10T 16T 6T 41 12 

12 

Ciel Arzandyan1129
RAL

5.100 6.300 4.9507.000Diff:
Exec: 6.650 7.100 6.2007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.75014.150 11.15013.400 50.450
Place: 5T 34T 8T 21 13 

13 

Veronica Portnov1003
Iliana Rhythmic

6.250 6.550 5.7007.100Diff:
Exec: 6.900 5.800 5.9006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15013.300 11.60012.350 50.400
Place: 16T 11T 21 12T 14 

14 

Patricija Ivanauskaite1043
NSR

5.400 5.600 5.4007.300Diff:
Exec: 6.650 5.850 6.2506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.05013.850 11.65011.450 49.000
Place: 8T 29 40T 11 15 

15 

Madeleine Avila1058
Vitrychenko

5.600 6.300 6.3006.650Diff:
Exec: 5.250 6.550 5.4006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.85013.500 11.70012.850 48.900
Place: 14 59T 16 10 16 

16 

Mya Tam1062
Rhythmic Dreams

6.500 6.950 4.4506.700Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.200 5.5506.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.00013.650 10.00013.150 48.800
Place: 12T 30 11 42T 17 

17 

Ekaterina Rodova1090
M&N

5.600 5.400 5.9506.900Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.450 5.6506.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10013.000 11.60011.850 48.550
Place: 19 25T 35 12T 18 

18 
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Julia Naishuler1057
Isadora

6.100 5.650 6.0006.050Diff:
Exec: 6.100 6.250 5.3506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.20012.650 11.35011.900 48.100
Place: 22T 24 31T 17T 19 

19 

Jessica Huang1053
NSR

6.550 6.100 5.5006.900Diff:
Exec: 6.600 4.500 5.5006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15012.950 11.00010.600 47.700
Place: 20 11T 58T 22 20 

20 

Niki Herkenhoff1069
Eurogymnastics

5.200 6.550 5.1505.700Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.500 5.3506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.70012.250 10.50013.050 47.500
Place: 31 36T 13 35 21 

21 

Neleh Kay1131
California Rhythms

5.700 5.900 5.2006.700Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.050 4.7506.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10013.450 9.95011.950 47.450
Place: 15 25T 27T 45T 22 

22 

Isabella Pappas1063
RSGA

5.800 6.400 3.8006.600Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.700 4.6507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10013.750 8.45013.100 47.400
Place: 10T 25T 12 84T 23T

23T

Kate Danilov1096
NSR

6.250 5.400 5.4006.400Diff:
Exec: 6.150 5.900 5.9505.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.40012.350 11.35011.300 47.400
Place: 26T 22 43T 17T 23T

23T

Eugenia Ryabets1118
Burlo Gymnastics

6.050 5.800 5.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.400 5.3005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.60011.600 10.80012.200 47.200
Place: 47T 21 24 26T 25 

25 

Chiara Ruggieri1113
RAL

6.650 5.150 4.1006.750Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.800 5.9005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.35011.850 10.00011.950 47.150
Place: 38T 9 27* 42T 26T

26T

Katherine Zhu1081
Emerald City

5.700 6.550 5.9005.700Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.400 6.2005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.75011.350 12.10011.950 47.150
Place: 58T 34T 27* 5T 26T

26T

Christina Dragan1001
ISRG

5.100 5.800 5.3005.700Diff:
Exec: 6.150 6.950 5.9005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.25011.600 11.20012.750 46.800
Place: 47T 47T 17 20 28 

28 
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Mikayla Yang1015
TRA

6.850 6.000 5.6506.500Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.050 4.7005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.85012.150 10.35011.050 46.400
Place: 32F 20F 51F 38F 29F

29F

Hana Starkman1100
Rhythmic Art

6.000 5.900 5.3006.900Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.550 5.2505.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.90012.350 10.55011.450 46.250
Place: 26T 32T 40T 33T 29 

29 

Angela Wang1078
Emerald City

5.600 5.850 6.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 5.000 5.850 6.0506.600

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 10.60012.400 12.05011.100 46.150
Place: 25 64T 49T 7T 30 

30 

Yelizaveta Kovalenko1041
RMX

5.800 6.100 5.7006.650Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.800 5.2505.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.30011.650 10.95011.900 45.800
Place: 44T 45T 31T 23T 31 

31 

Jessica Tijam1066
SDR

6.950 6.800 5.4006.200Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.150 4.4504.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.85011.000 9.85011.950 45.650
Place: 63T 20T 27T 48 32 

32 

Elena Fabian1064
Vitrychenko

5.950 5.400 4.9506.550Diff:
Exec: 7.200 4.800 4.5006.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15012.800 9.45010.200 45.600
Place: 21 11T 73T 58T 33 

33 

Anastasia Lobanov1074
VIDA

5.600 6.100 5.3506.150Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.900 5.3005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000
Final: 10.85011.750 10.65012.000 45.250
Place: 40T 59T 26 30 34 

34 

Alexandra Sauciur1065
Bag

7.000 6.200 5.3006.050Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.700 3.8005.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.90011.200 9.10011.900 45.100
Place: 61 18T 31T 67T 35 

35 

Catherine Holen1054
Twin Cities Rhythmic

4.900 6.100 4.5507.000Diff:
Exec: 5.000 5.800 4.6007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.90014.000 9.15011.900 44.950
Place: 7T 81 31T 65T 36 

36 

Daria Gittsovich1030
Twin Cities Rhythmic

6.300 5.800 4.1506.000Diff:
Exec: 6.850 5.500 4.1506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.15012.150 8.30011.300 44.900
Place: 32T 11T 43T 89T 37T

37T
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Alyza Gurovich1073
M&N

5.900 6.200 5.2505.800Diff:
Exec: 5.650 5.300 4.6506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55011.950 9.90011.500 44.900
Place: 36T 41T 39T 47 37T

37T

Darya Cherepanova1099
Philly Rhythmic

5.900 6.000 5.5006.500Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.250 5.2004.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.70011.250 10.70011.250 44.900
Place: 60 36T 45T 28T 37T

37T

Michelle Aboukhaled1103
Prima Rhythmic

5.400 5.500 5.4006.650Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.600 5.2005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.45011.650 10.60011.100 44.800
Place: 44T 44 49T 31T 40 

40 

Sutjiati Narendra1050
Eurogymnastics

5.100 5.450 3.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 6.800 7.550 4.6506.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.90011.400 8.45013.000 44.750
Place: 55T 32T 14 84T 41 

41 

Remy Turner1077
LAR

6.700 5.400 4.1005.750Diff:
Exec: 7.200 5.750 3.9505.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.90011.600 8.05011.150 44.700
Place: 47T 6 48 93T 42T

42T

Karolina Saverino1036
NSR

5.200 5.000 4.6005.750Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.900 6.3506.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.10011.750 10.95010.900 44.700
Place: 40T 52T 51T 23T 42T

42T

Allison Labutin1052
Liberty Academy

6.100 6.450 5.2005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.000 5.850 3.8504.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.10010.050 9.05012.300 44.500
Place: 82 15 22T 69 44 

44 

Anastasia Vasilyeva1031
Philly Rhythmic

5.250 6.000 5.5005.900Diff:
Exec: 5.850 5.500 5.4504.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.10010.700 10.95011.500 44.250
Place: 69F 52F 39F 23F 45F

45F

Gabby Fuki1087
Isadora

6.600 5.900 5.4006.400Diff:
Exec: 5.350 4.450 4.8504.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.95011.350 10.25010.350 43.900
Place: 58T 31 69T 38T 45 

45 

Maddie Aibel1079
California Rhythms

5.550 5.750 6.0506.250Diff:
Exec: 5.000 4.650 4.7505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.55011.950 10.80010.400 43.700
Place: 36T 66T 68 26T 46 

46 
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Gabriela Montano1114
IK Gymnastics

5.850 5.800 5.6006.100Diff:
Exec: 5.400 4.950 4.9505.450

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 11.25011.550 9.95010.750 43.500
Place: 50T 47T 56 45T 47 

47 

Amy Shneyderman1117
Isadora

6.300 5.100 5.2005.850Diff:
Exec: 5.800 4.300 5.0505.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10011.650 10.2509.400 43.400
Place: 44T 25T 91 38T 48 

48 

Stella-Luciana Ceo1083
LAR

5.000 5.800 5.7005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.950 5.9004.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.4509.500 11.60011.750 43.300
Place: 92 69T 36T 12T 49 

49 

Austeja Dauneckis1047
NSR

6.400 6.450 4.1505.500Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.700 6.3004.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 11.0509.600 10.45012.150 43.250
Place: 89T 54T 25 36T 50 

50 

Ella Willden1098
SDR

5.200 5.300 4.7006.300Diff:
Exec: 5.750 4.750 4.8506.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.95012.650 9.55010.050 43.200
Place: 22T 57 79 53T 51 

51 

Alexa Krayzelburg1125
LAR

5.500 5.700 4.7504.950Diff:
Exec: 5.550 5.900 5.0505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.05010.650 9.80011.600 43.100
Place: 69T 54T 38 49T 52 

52 

Sophie Krupenina1105
RAL

5.500 5.250 4.5006.300Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.250 4.4505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.60012.000 8.95010.500 43.050
Place: 35 38T 62T 72 53 

53 

Leah Goldenberg1110
NSR

4.900 3.800 4.0005.350Diff:
Exec: 6.300 7.000 5.3506.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.20011.500 9.35010.800 42.850
Place: 52T 50 54T 61 54 

54 

Luna Safargaleeva1035
Vitrychenko

5.500 6.400 4.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.900 4.4506.450

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.20011.450 8.85012.300 42.800
Place: 54 76T 22T 74T 55 

55 

Nika Kononov1051
NSR

6.250 5.350 4.8506.300Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.350 3.7505.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.60011.550 8.60010.700 42.450
Place: 50T 38T 57 78T 56 

56 
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Jasmine Wong1070
Rhythmic Dreams

6.700 6.800 4.5505.600Diff:
Exec: 4.600 5.600 4.0004.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.3009.950 8.55012.400 42.200
Place: 83 45T 19T 82T 57 

57 

Renata Badalova1002
MPNYC

4.900 4.900 5.2006.850Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.250 4.3005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.40011.850 9.50010.150 41.900
Place: 38T 71T 75T 55T 58 

58 

Kristina Palyan1025
RAL

4.000 5.850 5.1006.650Diff:
Exec: 4.700 5.050 4.3505.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.70012.350 9.45010.900 41.400
Place: 26T 101 51T 58T 59 

59 

Simona Maciunas1004
M&N

5.300 5.550 5.4506.500Diff:
Exec: 3.300 4.400 5.2505.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.60012.050 10.7009.950 41.300
Place: 34 102T 82T 28T 60 

60 

Sarah Mariotti1016
Emerald City

5.050 4.850 5.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.150 4.4005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.05010.600 9.60010.000 41.250
Place: 71T 54T 80T 51T 61 

61 

Sophie Shtromberg1071
California Rhythms

5.550 6.050 4.6506.000Diff:
Exec: 4.300 5.700 3.4005.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85011.500 8.05011.750 41.150
Place: 52T 82T 36T 93T 62 

62 

Caroline Lupul1008
M&N

4.850 6.000 5.3506.500Diff:
Exec: 4.250 4.800 3.6505.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.80012.350 9.00010.800 40.950
Place: 26T 100 54T 70T 63 

63 

Abby Pogosian1075
RAL

4.900 5.550 5.2004.750Diff:
Exec: 4.750 5.900 4.8004.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.6509.650 10.00011.450 40.750
Place: 88 88T 40T 42T 64 

64 

Sophia Perepelitsyn1108
NWR

5.500 4.900 4.1504.750Diff:
Exec: 6.100 4.450 4.8506.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 11.60011.000 8.7009.350 40.650
Place: 63T 38T 92T 76 65 

65 

Jodie Liang1133
Isadora

5.100 5.350 5.5005.300Diff:
Exec: 4.900 5.150 3.8005.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.00010.800 9.30010.500 40.600
Place: 68 79 62T 62T 66 

66 
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Elisia Leung1128
Eurogymnastics

5.900 4.950 3.5505.100Diff:
Exec: 5.600 5.400 5.3004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.5009.700 8.85010.350 40.400
Place: 86T 43 69T 74T 67 

67 

Parker Linden1076
La Luna Rhythmic

5.800 6.100 4.7006.750Diff:
Exec: 4.400 4.050 3.8504.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.20011.400 8.55010.150 40.300
Place: 55T 76T 75T 82T 68 

68 

Elizabeth Yan1116
Evergreen Rhythmics

5.800 5.750 4.5505.600Diff:
Exec: 4.600 5.100 5.0004.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 10.4009.300 9.55010.850 40.100
Place: 96T 71T 53 53T 69 

69 

Emilia Piskoulian1088
RAL

5.550 5.700 4.4505.200Diff:
Exec: 5.000 4.800 5.0504.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.5509.300 9.50010.500 39.850
Place: 96T 66T 62T 55T 70 

70 

Rowan Smark1060
Emerald City

5.400 4.800 4.0506.700Diff:
Exec: 5.250 5.650 2.9005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.65011.700 6.95010.450 39.750
Place: 43 63 65T 111 71T

71T

Katherine Wang1084
Dia

5.000 7.100 3.6005.900Diff:
Exec: 4.550 4.100 5.0004.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.55010.400 8.60011.200 39.750
Place: 76T 90 47 78T 71T

71T

Emily Lin1115
Vitrychenko

5.500 5.300 3.2005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.650 4.900 4.6005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.15010.500 7.80010.200 39.650
Place: 74 51 73T 100 73 

73 

Aleksandra Smolyanaya1089
M&N

5.200 5.150 4.1506.300Diff:
Exec: 5.900 3.300 4.1005.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 11.10012.100 7.9508.450 39.600
Place: 33 52T 112T 98 74T

74T

Valeria Gridina1061
RAM

5.550 5.700 4.2505.350Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.550 3.0504.950

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.800__.___
Final: 11.55010.300 6.50011.250 39.600
Place: 79 41T 45T 113 74T

74T

Tatyana Shilshtut1109
Vitrychenko

5.100 5.350 4.0005.050Diff:
Exec: 4.750 5.100 5.1005.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85010.200 9.10010.450 39.600
Place: 80 82T 65T 67T 74T

74T
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Emily Beznos1011
Burlo Gymnastics

4.350 5.200 5.0504.950Diff:
Exec: 4.100 4.100 5.5005.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.45010.850 10.5509.300 39.150
Place: 67 104 95T 33T 77 

77 

Lisa Gerasimova1046
Isadora

5.300 5.200 4.8006.900Diff:
Exec: 3.600 4.900 3.5504.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.90011.750 8.35010.100 39.100
Place: 40T 97 78 88 78 

78 

Nicole Tchapova1049
RAL

4.750 4.500 4.2005.900Diff:
Exec: 5.550 3.700 4.9505.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.30011.400 9.1508.200 39.050
Place: 55T 73T 115 65T 79 

79 

Sofiya Dzemidavets1021
Liberty Academy

3.900 5.200 4.2003.850Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.100 5.6004.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.2008.600 9.80010.300 38.900
Place: 107 76T 71T 49T 80 

80 

Malia Jue1055
Gold Star Gym

5.750 5.550 4.4505.650Diff:
Exec: 5.050 4.200 4.1504.450

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 10.80010.100 8.0009.750 38.650
Place: 81 61 87 96T 81 

81 

Ilana Finkelshtein1086
Burlo Gymnastics

5.350 5.600 4.7504.400Diff:
Exec: 4.950 3.950 5.0504.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.3008.650 9.5009.550 38.000
Place: 105T 73T 90 55T 82 

82 

Claudia Bottiglieri1044
M&N

4.800 4.000 4.4005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.450 5.000 3.2505.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.25011.000 7.6509.000 37.900
Place: 63T 75 98T 101T 83 

83 

Emily Wilson1037
MPNYC

5.100 4.300 4.3505.450Diff:
Exec: 4.850 5.050 4.0504.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.9509.850 8.4009.350 37.550
Place: 84 80 92T 87 84 

84 

Nicole Khoma1119
NSR

4.650 4.300 4.5504.600Diff:
Exec: 5.150 5.700 4.0504.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8009.100 8.60010.000 37.500
Place: 98T 84T 80T 78T 85 

85 

Sophia Jiang1028
Isadora

5.850 4.650 3.9005.600Diff:
Exec: 5.400 3.850 3.4004.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.25010.400 7.3008.500 37.450
Place: 76T 47T 110T 107 86 

86 
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Gym
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Nelly Garces1024
Mosaic Gymnastics

4.900 5.450 5.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 4.600 3.450 5.3502.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.5008.500 10.4508.900 37.350
Place: 108T 91 102T 36T 87 

87 

Erika Bilenka1039
RAL

5.800 4.300 4.2005.050Diff:
Exec: 5.100 4.000 3.8505.600

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 10.90010.650 8.0507.700 37.300
Place: 69T 58 122 93T 88T

88T

Elizabeth Khalil1121
NSR

5.050 5.200 4.4504.000Diff:
Exec: 4.650 5.350 6.1502.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 9.7006.450 10.60010.550 37.300
Place: 125 86T 60T 31T 88T

88T

Elizabeth Birov1179
GRACE

4.650 5.150 4.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 5.850 4.450 4.6503.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 10.5007.700 9.4509.600 37.250
Place: 118 68 89 58T 90 

90 

Liza Odikadze1005
MGRA

5.000 5.150 4.8004.750Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.500 4.8004.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.6009.700 9.6008.650 36.550
Place: 86T 102T 108 51T 91 

91 

Christina Antonyuk1009
Vitrychenko

5.400 5.400 4.5504.250Diff:
Exec: 4.300 4.550 2.8505.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.7009.400 7.4009.950 36.450
Place: 93T 86T 82T 105T 92 

92 

Gina Veinberg1104
Burlo Gymnastics

4.550 4.500 4.7505.600Diff:
Exec: 2.950 3.450 5.4504.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.50010.450 10.2007.950 36.100
Place: 75 110T 119T 40 93 

93 

Lera Vaisburd1010
Dia

5.750 5.650 2.4005.750Diff:
Exec: 4.700 3.300 3.4004.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.45010.600 5.8008.950 35.800
Place: 71T 69T 100T 122 94 

94 

Nicole Bugrimenko1020
M&N

4.550 5.300 3.7504.150Diff:
Exec: 4.600 5.250 4.1004.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.1508.200 7.85010.550 35.750
Place: 113 94 60T 99 95 

95 

Caitlin Berendt1091
Integrity Rhythmics

5.400 5.650 3.8005.600Diff:
Exec: 4.000 4.950 3.2503.350

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.1008.950 7.05010.600 35.700
Place: 103 95T 58T 110 96T

96T
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Theresa Fu1018
Vitrychenko

5.000 5.250 5.7005.150Diff:
Exec: 4.300 4.050 4.1002.650

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.500__.___
Final: 9.3007.800 9.3009.300 35.700
Place: 117 92 95T 62T 96T

96T

Amelia Spata1127
ESCX

4.400 5.800 3.8005.750Diff:
Exec: 3.050 4.500 4.2005.300

ND: -1.200 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.25011.050 8.00010.300 35.600
Place: 62 119T 71T 96T 98 

98 

Hannah Lai1048
Rhythmic Dreams

5.400 5.450 4.9505.300Diff:
Exec: 3.750 4.400 3.7002.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.8508.150 8.6509.850 35.500
Place: 114 98T 86 77 99 

99 

Daria Didenko1124
Elegance Gymnastics

5.250 4.900 4.8506.700Diff:
Exec: 3.350 3.150 3.4504.200

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.00010.900 8.3008.050 35.250
Place: 66 105T 116T 89T 100 

100 

Keiliana Colon1094
Rhythmic Art

5.100 4.100 4.4504.050Diff:
Exec: 4.000 5.550 4.4503.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.1007.200 8.9009.650 34.850
Place: 123T 95T 88 73 101 

101 

Isabel Tang1059
SDR

5.500 4.550 4.6005.350Diff:
Exec: 3.700 4.350 2.8003.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.2009.000 7.4008.900 34.500
Place: 102 93 102T 105T 102 

102 

Alphina Holovchenko1007
RAL

5.150 5.050 3.3004.450Diff:
Exec: 5.450 3.400 3.0004.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.6009.050 6.3008.450 34.400
Place: 100T 64T 112T 115T 103 

103 

Kirin Kimura1023
Emerald City

4.600 4.500 4.2005.250Diff:
Exec: 4.250 4.450 1.4005.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.85010.600 5.6008.950 34.000
Place: 71T 98T 100T 123 104T

104T

Olivia Hodge1045
Rhythmic Art

3.550 4.700 4.8004.450Diff:
Exec: 3.150 4.350 4.4505.150

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.1009.600 9.2509.050 34.000
Place: 89T 121 97 64 104T

104T

Alyssa Medvedeff1032
RMX

5.300 5.700 1.7005.150Diff:
Exec: 4.350 4.250 2.8504.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.6509.750 4.5509.950 33.900
Place: 85 88T 82T 126 106 

106 
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Rachel Zoftis1056
Philly Rhythmic

5.150 6.300 2.5004.150Diff:
Exec: 5.600 4.150 2.4503.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.7507.450 4.95010.450 33.600
Place: 120 62 65T 124 107 

107 

Sasha Starsky1006
Burlo Gymnastics

2.750 5.250 4.0504.300Diff:
Exec: 2.800 4.900 4.9504.800

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 4.9509.100 9.00010.150 33.200
Place: 98T 127 75T 70T 108 

108 

Laura Peng1022
ISRG

4.450 4.350 4.0504.900Diff:
Exec: 3.550 2.800 3.6005.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.00010.350 7.6507.150 33.150
Place: 78 105T 125 101T 109 

109 

Lorie Martinez1085
Bag

4.700 5.800 5.0005.850Diff:
Exec: 2.150 2.250 3.4503.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.8509.550 8.4508.050 32.900
Place: 91 117 116T 84T 110 

110 

Sanita Prymost1095
MPNYC

4.400 4.400 3.6004.850Diff:
Exec: 3.650 3.600 5.0003.650

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.4508.500 8.6008.000 32.550
Place: 108T 112 118 78T 111 

111 

Maria Golubchik1019
M&N

5.000 4.100 2.0005.050Diff:
Exec: 4.800 4.500 2.6503.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.8008.650 4.6508.600 31.700
Place: 105T 84T 109 125 112T

112T

Julia Kushnir1180
GRACE

3.650 4.500 4.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 3.250 4.000 4.3003.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.9008.000 8.3008.500 31.700
Place: 116 116 110T 89T 112T

112T

Marissa Mitelberg1026
Inspiration

3.800 5.250 4.5003.900Diff:
Exec: 4.050 3.600 3.0503.600

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.2507.500 7.5508.850 31.150
Place: 119 114 104 103 114 

114 

Rachel Lu1012
Emerald City

3.400 4.950 3.1504.500Diff:
Exec: 2.850 4.400 3.1504.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.2508.700 6.3009.350 30.600
Place: 104 119T 92T 115T 115T

115T

Anna Struk1029
Gold Ray Rhythmic

4.500 5.600 4.5505.450Diff:
Exec: 2.000 3.150 2.9503.000

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.9008.450 7.5008.750 30.600
Place: 110T 123 105T 104 115T

115T
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Katie Ko1126
Eurogymnastics

3.900 4.050 3.4004.700Diff:
Exec: 3.750 3.400 2.9504.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.6509.050 6.3507.450 30.500
Place: 100T 108 123 114 117T

117T

Shany Kovalsky1107
NWR

4.800 4.450 4.2004.650Diff:
Exec: 2.350 4.300 2.5503.800

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.5508.450 6.7508.750 30.500
Place: 110F 118F 105F 113F 117F

117F

Ella Fullerton1067
MHG

3.650 5.550 3.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 1.700 3.200 3.1004.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.3509.400 6.9008.750 30.400
Place: 93T 126 105T 112 118 

118 

Hannah Jung1017
Eurogymnastics

4.650 4.750 3.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 2.850 3.150 3.1504.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.5008.350 6.2507.900 30.000
Place: 112 110T 121 120 119T

119T

Romana Vasyleha1034
IRG

3.750 4.450 3.6004.550Diff:
Exec: 3.850 2.550 4.5002.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.6007.300 8.1007.000 30.000
Place: 121T 109 126 92 119T

119T

Eleonora Gordienko1072
Miami Gymnastics

4.750 4.500 4.0505.350Diff:
Exec: 2.450 2.300 3.0503.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.2008.450 7.1006.800 29.550
Place: 110T 115 127 109 121 

121 

Sophie Umansky1130
Elegance Gymnastics

4.400 4.950 1.5004.950Diff:
Exec: 2.950 3.000 2.7004.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.3509.400 4.2007.950 28.900
Place: 93T 113 119T 127 122 

122 

Angel Lu1014
Emerald City

3.600 4.600 4.0503.600Diff:
Exec: 4.100 2.750 2.2503.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.7007.300 6.3007.350 28.650
Place: 121T 107 124 115T 123 

123 

Aileen Atkin1097
MPNYC

4.400 5.400 3.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 1.900 3.350 2.4502.900

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.7008.100 5.9508.750 28.500
Place: 115 124 105T 121 124 

124 

Claire Kuno1101
Isadora

3.950 5.000 3.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 2.900 3.300 2.7003.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 6.5507.200 6.3008.300 28.350
Place: 123T 118T 114 115T 125 

125 
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Daniella Krayzelburg1040
LAR

3.450 5.350 3.5003.800Diff:
Exec: 1.950 3.650 2.8002.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.4006.200 6.3009.000 26.900
Place: 126 125 98T 115T 126 

126 

Bochin Tong1013
Eurogymnastics

3.250 4.900 3.7002.700Diff:
Exec: 2.800 5.000 3.8500.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.600
Final: 6.0502.900 7.2509.900 26.100
Place: 127 122 85 108 127 

127 
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